RoHS
VPA300/500/700 Series
3 Port Air Operated Valve
1555
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA

VPA3
VPA
How to Order
VPA300/500/700 Series
3 Port/Air Operated Valve
Body Ported/Single Unit
VPA 3 4 2 1 01 A
Series
3
5
7
VPA300
VPA500
VPA700
Type of actuation
A
B
N.C. (Normally closed)
N.O. (Normally open)
Valve option
Nil
V
Standard
For vacuum
Bracket
Nil
F
Without bracket
With bracket
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Port size
01
02
03
04
Symbol Port size VPA300
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
VPA500 VPA700
Made to Order
X505
Interchangeable
specification with the
previous valve
mounting hole pitch
type (Refer to page
1563).
Nil —
Weight (g) Note)Port sizeModel
VPA342
VPA542
VPA742
1/8
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
1/2
Air
N.C. or N.O. (Convertible)
0.2 to 1.0 (Equivalent to the operating pressure or more)
–10 to 50 (No freezing)
Not required

Made to Order
Please contact SMC for detailed dimensions, specifications and lead times.
How to Order Valve
1563
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA
VFRA
VPA4
SYJA
VZA
VTA
VGA
VPA
VPA3
VPA
VPA300/500/700 Series
3 Port/Air Operated Valve
Base Mounted/Single Unit
How to Order
VPA 3 4 4 1 01 A
Series
3
5
7
VPA300
VPA500
VPA700
Type of actuation
A
B
N.C. (Normally closed)
N.O. (Normally open)
Body option
Nil
V
Standard
For vacuum
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Port size (Sub-plate)
01
02
03
04
Symbol
Nil
Port size
Without sub-plate∗
VPA300
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
VPA500 VPA700
Air
N.C. or N.O. (Convertible)
0.2 to 1.0 (Equivalent to the operating pressure or more)
–10 to 50 (No freezing)
Not required
Unrestricted
300/50
Standard
For vacuum
0.2 to 1.0
–100 kPa to 0.2
Fluid
Type of actuation

VV3PA7-41
VV3PA7-42
How to Order Manifold Assembly (Example)
• Indicate the valves to be attached below the manifold part number, in order starting
from station 1 as shown in the drawing.
VV3PA3-41-051-02 ················· 1 set (Type 41, 5-station manifold base part no.)
 ∗ VP300-25-1A ······················· 1 set (Blanking plate assembly part no.)
 ∗ VPA344-1-A ························ 2 sets (N.C. type part no.)
 ∗ VPA344-1-B ························ 2 sets (N.O. type part no.)
The asterisk denotes the symbol for assembly.
Prefix it to the part nos. of the valve, etc.
Ordering example (VV3PA3-41)
Manifold Specifications
3
2
1
Port size: 1/4
VPA344-1-B
VPA344-1-A
VP300-25-1A
Stations
D side
U side
• Refer to back page 1300 for
changing the type of actuation.
Series Base model 1P (SUP)
port type
Piping specifications
3R (EXH)
port type
Port size
Applicable
stations Note)
Manifold base
Weight: W [g]
Stations: n
How to Order Valve (With a gasket and two mounting bolts)
VPA 3 4 4 1 A
Series
3
5
7
VPA300
VPA500
VPA700
Type of actuation
A
B
N.C. (Normally closed)
N.O. (Normally open)
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
RC
G
NPT
NPTF
Body option
Nil
V
Standard
For vacuum
VPA300/500/700 Series
1570
VPA300 Series/Dimensions
Station n
L1
L2
2 stations
83.5
68.5